Item code

CCMA 0.5

Product description
Model

Version

Series

Family

N° of poles
Technical data
Current

Wire section

AWG size

Contact type

Other technical details
Weight

male contacts

Crimp contacts CLASS series
16A CC contacts

crimp contacts

1 pole

16 A

0,50 mm2
20

silver plated

1,60 g

Brief description:

16A CC contacts, silver plated, 0,50mmqg, AWG 20

Approvals / Standards
Quality mark

Conformity

General ordering information

EAN code

Tariff number
Packaging Information
Packaging length
Packaging height
Packaging width
Packaging weight
Packaging volume
Packaging description
Packaging quantity
Packaging EAN code
Sub-packaging length
Sub-packaging height
Sub-packaging width
Sub-packaging weight
Sub-packaging volume

Sub-packaging description

Sub-packaging quantity

Sub-packaging EAN barcode

CQC, CE

8015747012317
85369095

112,00 mm
95,00 mm
117,00 mm

1,28 kg

1,24 dm3

Carton box

800 Pcs
8015747103886
50,00 mm
44,00 mm
50,00 mm

0,16 kg

0,11 dm?3

Plastic box

100 Pcs
8015747012324
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